@ trainline

Individual trade details:

Transaction Date Trade Time Volume | Price (GBp) Trading Transaction ID
17/01/2025 08:06:21 1,466 410.8000 AQXE 3905
17/01/2025 08:07:35 494 410.0000 XLON EOLgXbPHG30s
17/01/2025 08:07:35 512 410.0000 CHIX 3056202410237
17/01/2025 08:15:13 529 411.4000 XLON EOLgXbPH6HC6
17/01/2025 08:15:13 936 411.6000 CHIX 3056202411300
17/01/2025 08:15:13 41 411.6000 CHIX 3056202411301
17/01/2025 08:22:02 376 410.8000 XLON EOLgXbPHG6Riw
17/01/2025 08:22:02 123 410.8000 XLON EOLgXbPHG6RIiy
17/01/2025 08:24:33 460 410.8000 XLON EOLgXbPH6U99
17/01/2025 08:26:22 360 410.6000 CHIX 3056202412535
17/01/2025 08:26:22 108 410.6000 CHIX 3056202412536
17/01/2025 08:28:57 471 410.6000 XLON EOLgXbPH6Yxd
17/01/2025 08:33:04 491 410.4000 BATE 235092505167
17/01/2025 08:33:04 948 410.4000 BATE 235092505168
17/01/2025 08:38:24 158 410.4000 CHIX 3056202414294
17/01/2025 08:38:24 508 410.4000 CHIX 3056202414295
17/01/2025 08:43:49 527 411.0000 CHIX 3056202414918
17/01/2025 08:43:49 531 411.2000 BATE 235092505976
17/01/2025 08:43:49 523 410.8000 CHIX 3056202414920
17/01/2025 08:55:07 508 410.8000 CHIX 3056202416212
17/01/2025 08:55:07 447 410.8000 CHIX 3056202416213
17/01/2025 08:59:17 1,093 411.4000 CHIX 3056202416715
17/01/2025 08:59:17 11 411.2000 XLON EOLgXbPH751r
17/01/2025 08:59:17 532 411.2000 XLON EOLgXbPH751t
17/01/2025 08:59:17 534 411.0000 XLON EOLgXbPH752B
17/01/2025 09:08:02 468 411.6000 XLON EOLgXbPH7DUy
17/01/2025 09:08:02 461 411.4000 CHIX 3056202418026
17/01/2025 09:08:02 473 411.4000 CHIX 3056202418028
17/01/2025 09:19:50 482 411.2000 XLON EOLgXbPH70OVw
17/01/2025 09:19:50 205 411.2000 XLON EOLgXbPH70OVy
17/01/2025 09:19:50 749 411.2000 XLON EOLgXbPH7OWO
17/01/2025 09:19:50 560 411.6000 CHIX 3056202419282
17/01/2025 09:19:51 483 411.0000 CHIX 3056202419298
17/01/2025 09:30:38 204 410.2000 XLON EOLgXbPH7XOb




17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025

09:30:38
09:30:54
09:30:54
09:42:23
09:42:23
09:42:23
09:42:23
09:42:23
09:42:23
09:42:23
09:42:23
09:53:50
09:53:50
09:53:50
09:53:59
09:53:59
10:04:41
10:04:41
10:06:04
10:06:26
10:06:26
10:15:15
10:18:43
10:23:46
10:23:46
10:24:03
10:24:03
10:26:49
10:26:49
10:38:58
10:39:35
10:39:35
10:48:40
10:48:40
10:48:40
10:48:41
10:48:41
10:48:41
10:48:42
10:48:42
10:49:44

277
583
423
300
164
213
300

911
209
252
671
300
43
236
290
130
89
519
387
1,469
485
11
92
46
80
447
500
1,350
48
197
300
38
37
37
36
34
37
35
37
37

410.2000
410.2000
410.2000
409.8000
409.8000
409.8000
409.8000
409.8000
409.8000
409.8000
409.8000
410.0000
410.0000
410.0000
409.8000
409.8000
410.0000
409.8000
410.0000
409.8000
409.8000
409.8000
409.8000
410.0000
410.0000
410.0000
410.0000
409.8000
409.8000
409.2000
409.0000
409.0000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000

XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE

EOLgXbPH7XOk
3056202420440
3056202420441
EOLgXbPH7hwv
EOLgXbPH7hwx
EOLgXbPH7hx3
EOLgXbPH7hx7
EOLgXbPH7hxB
EOLgXbPH7hxG
3056202421788
3056202421789
EOLgXbPH7qOa
EOLgXbPH7qOc
EOLgXbPH7qOh
3056202423098
3056202423099
EOLgXbPH800h
3056202424089
EOLgXbPH81dV
3056202424286
3056202424287
3056202425247
3056202425930
EOLgXbPH8JhQ
3056202426538
3056202426590
3056202426591
3056202426871
3056202426872
235092514504
3056202428074
3056202428075
51638
51639
51640
51644
51645
51646
51647
51648
51891




17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025

10:49:44
10:50:02
10:50:02
10:50:02
10:50:12
10:51:50
10:59:14
10:59:14
10:59:14
11:01:38
11:03:33
11:03:33
11:03:33
11:03:34
11:03:34
11:07:58
11:07:58
11:07:58
11:07:58
11:07:58
11:07:58
11:11:13
11:11:34
11:11:34
11:11:34
11:11:34
11:14:44
11:14:44
11:24:03
11:24:03
11:24:03
11:24:03
11:24:03
11:24:03
11:24:03
11:24:14
11:24:14
11:25:00
11:25:00
11:31:01
11:31:01

36
507
300
732
291
376
149
166
166
333

66

67

90
353
175

42

66

32
245

39

38
112
161

33

38
262

39

36
201
163

27

46
122

33

36
473
649
543
869
290
461

409.2000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.4000
408.4000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
409.0000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.4000
408.4000
408.2000
408.2000

AQXE
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

51892
EOLgXbPH8cz9
235092515309
235092515310
3056202429309
3056202429768
3056202431147
3056202431148
3056202431149
235092516827
EOLgXbPH91Uo
EOLgXbPH91Uq
3056202432037
3056202432039
3056202432040
EOLgXbPH949s
EOLgXbPH949u
EOLgXbPH949w
3056202432421
58542
58543
235092517440
59260
59261
59262
59263
59795
59796
EOLgXbPHOFLu
EOLgXbPHOFLw
EOLgXbPHOFLy
235092518207
235092518208
61851
61852
EOLgXbPHOFT
EOLgXbPHOFTo
EOLgXbPH9G2X
EOLgXbPH9G2Z
EOLgXbPHOJB
3056202434411




17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025

11:31:32
11:44:10
11:50:02
11:50:02
11:50:11
11:52:58
11:52:58
11:52:58
11:52:58
12:00:24
12:05:26
12:05:26
12:08:48
12:08:48
12:10:59
12:10:59
12:15:05
12:24:48
12:24:48
12:33:50
12:33:50
12:44:46
12:58:37
13:01:31
13:01:54
13:04:26
13:04:26
13:04:26
13:04:27
13:04:58
13:08:14
13:08:14
13:10:25
13:10:25
13:15:01
13:33:23
13:33:23
13:33:23
13:36:02
13:37:28
13:37:28

185
23
700
294
485
492
855
178
65
238
200
277
329
100
119
1,446
516
972
527
499
501
531
100
469
294
239
288
1,373
466
2908
300
245
1,170
582
533
1,265
508
71
510
544
493

408.2000
408.2000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.4000
408.4000
408.4000
408.4000
408.0000
408.4000
408.4000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.2000
408.2000
409.4000
409.0000
409.4000
409.4000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
408.8000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
408.8000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.0000
408.8000
408.8000

XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON

EOLgXbPHOKTF
EOLgXbPHIQxX3
67047
67048
67111
EOLgXbPHOWSI
67816
67817
67818
3056202437051
EOLgXbPHOhNO
EOLgXbPHOhNR
EOLgXbPHOju8
EOLgXbPH9juB
EOLgXbPHOIVL
3056202438507
3056202438815
EOLgXbPHOvOD
3056202439748
EOLgXbPHA18K
EOLgXbPHA18M
EOLgXbPHA70d
EOLgXbPHAEIm
EOLgXbPHLCyd
EOLgXbPHLET7f
EOLgXbPHLMKR
EOLgXbPHLMKU
3056202443307
235092524101
EOLgXbPHAJPq
3056202443706
3056202443707
EOLgXbPHAOSU
EOLgXbPHAO9W
EOLgXbPHARo7
3056202447009
3056202447011
3056202447012
EOLgXbPHAKES
EOLgXbPHAIt1
EOLgXbPHAIt7




17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025

13:37:28
13:49:23
13:49:23
13:49:23
13:52:08
13:52:08
13:52:08
13:52:08
13:54:18
13:54:18
13:54:18
13:54:18
14:00:54
14:00:54
14:00:54
14:12:28
14:14:58
14:17:13
14:19:12
14:19:12
14:21:26
14:21:26
14:21:26
14:21:26
14:21:26
14:21:26
14:23:24
14:23:24
14:23:24
14:25:33
14:25:33
14:25:33
14:27:21
14:27:21
14:28:51
14:28:51
14:28:51
14:30:33
14:32:53
14:32:54
14:33:10

955
184
326

65
9
223
79
300
747
58
1,006
536
547
530
559
541
480
209
339
116
112
115
53
57
17
204
42
301
50
269
49
49
333
47

351
26
49

534

541

408.8000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.0000
409.0000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.2000
409.0000
409.0000

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE

EOLgXbPHAIt9
EOLgXbPHAue7
EOLgXbPHAue9
EOLgXbPHAueB
EOLgXbPHAWYb
EOLgXbPHAWYd
EOLgXbPHAWYX
EOLgXbPHAWYZ
EOLgXbPHAYYS
EOLgXbPHAyYU
3056202449261
3056202449262
EOLgXbPHB3vw
EOLgXbPHB3w0
EOLgXbPHB3w4
235092529550
3056202451855
EOLgXbPHBJEC
EOLgXbPHBLg
EOLgXbPHBLgk
3056202452809
3056202452810
3056202452811
3056202452812
3056202452813
110259
EOLgXbPHBPy1
111008
111009
111992
111993
111994
112678
112679
113901
113902
113903
235092531759
235092532383
235092532385
235092532435




17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025

14:35:13
14:35:33
14:35:33
14:35:33
14:35:34
14:40:50
14:40:50
14:40:50
14:40:50
14:40:50
14:40:50
14:40:50
14:42:54
14:50:32
14:50:32
14:50:32
14:50:32
14:50:32
15:03:18
15:03:18
15:03:18
15:04:34
15:04:34
15:04:34
15:04:34
15:04:34
15:22:35
15:22:35
15:22:54
15:25:41
15:25:41
15:25:41
15:25:41
15:25:41
15:25:41
15:30:54
15:30:54
15:35:21
15:35:21
15:36:03
15:36:03

534
479
1,545
505
27
500
254
418
81
81
681

58
462
752
729

1,071
393
468
348
252
484
219

1,212

1,628
391
254
489
245
251

34
710
374

1,868
1,201
162
231

33
208

38

33

409.0000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.8000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000

AQXE
XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE

120136
EOLgXbPHBqJa
EOLgXbPHBqJY

120396
EOLgXbPHBqLc
235092533512
EOLgXbPHCOVK
EOLgXbPHCOVM
235092533513
235092533514
EOLgXbPHCOva
235092533515
3056202457602
EOLgXbPHRXec
EOLgXbPHCIIU
EOLgXbPHCIIW
3056202459167
3056202459168
3056202462022
3056202462023
3056202462024
EOLgXbPHChI1
EOLgXbPHChIM
EOLgXbPHChIO
3056202462402
235092537043

EOLgXbPHDCMi
3056202465862
EOLgXbPHDD1IN

EOLgXbPHDGnm
EOLgXbPHDGno
EOLgXbPHDGNq

EOLgXbPHDGnw
3056202466447
EOLgXbPHDGny
EOLgXbPHDOPO
3056202467350

157206
157207
157654
157655




17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025

15:36:14
15:36:14
15:36:34
15:36:34
15:36:47
15:36:47
15:37:02
15:37:02
15:37:02
15:37:02
15:37:04
15:38:59
15:38:59
15:38:59
15:40:04
15:40:04
15:40:04
15:40:54
15:40:54
15:40:54
15:40:54
15:40:54
15:40:54
15:41:26
15:42:28
15:48:47
15:48:47
15:48:54
15:51:24
15:53:10
15:53:11
16:01:10
16:01:10
16:01:10
16:02:12
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:04:37

36
37
36
34
33
34
258
33
49
44
218
260
49
41
49
199
231
243
567
37
177
865
23
99
565
306
129
205
484
525
209
118
101
290
324

232
732
682
714
492

409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
408.6000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.6000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
409.0000
409.0000
408.8000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
409.0000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000
408.8000

AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
AQXE

157735
157736
157996
157997
158118
158119
158236
158237
158238
158239
3056202468341
159347
159348
159350
159946
159947
159948
235092542020
EOLgXbPHDciP
EOLgXbPHDciV
3056202468989
3056202468990
235092542021
3056202469097
3056202469388
EOLgXbPHDneB
EOLgXbPHDneF
EOLgXbPHDnNkh
EOLgXbPHDrFX
EOLgXbPHDtnG
EOLgXbPHDtnU
3056202474027
3056202474028
3056202474029
3056202474395
EOLgXbPHE8XM
EOLgXbPHE8XO
EOLgXbPHE8XS
EOLgXbPHE8XU
3056202474595
175784




17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025

16:06:02
16:06:02
16:06:02
16:06:02
16:06:02
16:06:02
16:06:02
16:11:44
16:11:44
16:11:44
16:11:50
16:13:16
16:16:30
16:20:24
16:20:26
16:24:31
16:24:31
16:25:05
16:25:05
16:25:05
16:25:05
16:25:05
16:25:35
16:26:05
16:26:05
16:26:05
16:26:05
16:26:05
16:26:05
16:26:05
16:26:05
16:26:05
16:26:05

300
247
264
742
921
507
1,031
490
1,028
147
250
568
493
204
210
550
893
76
263
59
67
28
85
211
754
696
300
300
600
300
1,058
343
107

408.8000
408.8000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.6000
408.2000
408.2000
408.2000
408.2000
408.2000
407.6000
407.6000
407.6000
408.0000
408.0000
408.0000
408.0000
408.0000
408.0000
408.0000
407.8000
407.8000
407.8000
407.8000
407.8000
407.8000
407.8000
407.8000
407.8000
407.8000
407.8000

BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE

235092546809
235092546810
3056202475340
3056202475341
3056202475344
235092546817
235092546818
3056202476780
3056202476781
3056202476783
3056202476792
3056202477161
3056202478059
235092549906
235092549919
EOLgXbPHEeOo
EOLgXbPHEeOq
EOLgXbPHEf2b
EOLgXbPHEf2d
EOLgXbPHEf2V
EOLgXbPHEf2X
EOLgXbPHEf2Z
195845
EOLgXbPHEN20
EOLgXbPHEN22
EOLgXbPHEN26
EOLgXbPHEN28
EOLgXbPHEh2A
EOLgXbPHEh2C
EOLgXbPHEN2E
EOLgXbPHEh2G
196314
196315
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